$849,950 - 35433 55th Avenue S, Auburn

MLS® #2371814

$849,950

4 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 2,872 sqft
Residential on 0.11 Acres

Jovita Heights, Auburn, WA

Modern Living, Exceptional Style. Brand new
and beautifully crafted, this 2025 stunner was
built by a boutique builder known for thoughtful
design and elevated finishes. Featuring 4
spacious bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, soaring
ceilings, and central AC, this home blends
comfort and sophistication with ease. The
stunning kitchen is a standout, with
ceiling-height cabinetry, a massive walk-in
pantry, high-end KitchenAid appliances, and a
flowing dining space perfect for hosting. Enjoy
a fully landscaped, fenced backyard, sleek
finishes throughout, and best of alla€’no HOA.
A rare find packed with upgrades most
builder's skip. This one checks all the
boxes&€’move-in ready and unforgettable!

Built in 2025

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2371814
$849,950
$825,000
$287

4

3.5

3

1

2,872
0.11
2025




Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 35433 55th Avenue S
Area 100 - Jovita/West Hill
Subdivision Jovita Heights

City Auburn

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98001

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage, Off Street
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace, Walk-In Closet(s),
Walk-In Pantry

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s),
Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Electric

Exterior

Exterior Features Stone, Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Curbs, Dead End Street, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Auburn

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 112



Cumulative Days on Market 112
Days on Website 95



