\$849,950 - 35433 55th Avenue S, Auburn

MLS® #2371814

\$849,950

4 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 2,872 sqft Residential on 0.11 Acres

Jovita Heights, Auburn, WA

Modern Living, Exceptional Style. Brand new and beautifully crafted, this 2025 stunner was built by a boutique builder known for thoughtful design and elevated finishes. Featuring 4 spacious bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, soaring ceilings, and central AC, this home blends comfort and sophistication with ease. The stunning kitchen is a standout, with ceiling-height cabinetry, a massive walk-in pantry, high-end KitchenAid appliances, and a flowing dining space perfect for hosting. Enjoy a fully landscaped, fenced backyard, sleek finishes throughout, and best of allâ€"no HOA. A rare find packed with upgrades most builder's skip. This one checks all the boxesâ€"move-in ready and unforgettable!



Built in 2025

Essential Information

MLS® #	2371814
List Price	\$849,950
Sale Price	\$825,000
Price Per SqFt	\$287
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	3.5
Full Baths	3
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	2,872
Acres	0.11
Year Built	2025

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 35433 55th Avenue S Area 100 - Jovita/West Hill

Subdivision Jovita Heights

City Auburn
County King
State WA
Zip Code 98001

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage, Off Street

Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace, Walk-In Closet(s),

Walk-In Pantry

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s),

Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Electric

Exterior

Exterior Features Stone, Wood, Wood Products

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Curbs, Dead End Street, Paved, Sidewalk

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Auburn

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 112

Cumulative Days on Market 112 Days on Website 95